

SB001_L.073

Amendment No. _____

SB23B-001

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Pugliese

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 3, line 12, strike "6.7 PERCENT" and
- 2 substitute "6.5 PERCENT".
- 3 Page 3, line 14, strike "FIFTY-FIVE" and substitute "EIGHTY".
- 4 Page 3, line 27, strike "6.7 PERCENT" and substitute "6.5 PERCENT".
- 5 Page 4, line 2, strike "FIFTY-FIVE" and substitute "EIGHTY".

** ** ** ** **